
101

102

103

104

106

10
7

108

109

111/4

111/6

112

11
2/

1

112/5

112/6

112/7

112/8

112/9

112/10

11
2/

17

11
2/

25

113/1

113/2

113/3

113/4

113/5

113/7

114

116

116/1

134

13
5/

5

135/6

135/7

135/8 135/9

135/14

135/15

135/16

135/17

144/3
154

154/1

155

155/1

156

156/1

156/2

157

15
7/

1

157/2

158

158/1

161/1

161/2

184

18
4/

2

184/3

184/4

18
4/

6

18
4/

14

184/15

184/16

186

186/1

187
188

188/1

188/3

189

189/1

189/2

189/3

191

191/1

192

193

193/1

193/2

194

195

196

196/1

196/2

198

199

200

200/1
201

202

202/1

204

204/1

204/5

204/6
204/7

205

205/1
206

207

208/1

208/2

208/4

208/5

/7/8

208/9

208/10

/1
1/1
2

208/13

208/14

/1
5

/1
6

209

20
9/

1

209/2

210

212/20

21
2/

26

21
2/

27

216/1

217

21
7/

2

218/1

220

222

224

226

227

228

228/1

228/2

228/3

229230

230/1

230/2

230/3
230/4

230/5

230/6

230/7

230/8

230/9
230/10

230/11

23
0/

12

230/13

230/14

231

231/1

231/2

231/3

/4

232

232/1

232/2

232/3

232/4

232/5

232/6

232/8

232/9

/11
/12

233

233/1

233/2

23
4

235

235/1

235/3

235/5

235/6

235/7

235/8

23
8

239

240

240/1 241

241/1

241/2

242 243

246

246/2

246/3
246/4

246/5

246/6

24
9

250

251

253

255/2

256

257

25
8/

1 259

260

261

2184

2184/1

2191

2194

2200/1

2200/2

2200/3

2200/4

2200/5

2200/6

2200/7

2200/8

22
00

/9

2201

2201/1

2202

4726/2

4727

4727/6

4727/7

4728

4729

4729/1

4729/2

4729/5

4729/6

4729/7
4729/8

4731/1

4731/2

4731/3

4731/4

4731/5

4734/1

4734/2

4735/2

4735/3

4736/1

4736/2

4736/5

4736/6

4739

4739/1

4739/7

4741

4742/1

4742/2

4742/9

4742/11

4772

4773

6435

6435/3

6448

64
60

6472/1

6567

6569

6569/1

6674

6686/1

6686/6
6686/7
6686/8

6686/9
6686/10

6686/11

6687

6688

6689

6694

6695

6696

6696/1

6697

6698

6699

6699/1

67
00

6700/1

6700/2

6700/3

/4

67
00

/6

67
00

/7

6700/8

/9

/10

6700/11

6703

6733

6742

6747

6754

6755

6755/1

6756

6757

6758

6760

6760/1

6760/2

6761

6762

6763

6764

6764/1

67
65

6766

6767

6768

6769

6770

6771

6771/1

6771/2

6772

6773

6774

6775

6776

67
77

6778

6779

6780

6781

6781/1

6781/2

6782

6782/1

6783

6783/1

6784

6785

6786

6787

6787/1

67
88

6789

6790

6791

6791/1

6791/2

6792

6793

6794

6795

6796

6796/1

6797

6798

6799

68
00

6805

68
05

/1
68

05
/2

68
05

/3
68

05
/4

68
05

/5

6806

68
06

/1

68
06

/2
68

06
/3 68

06
/4

/5
/6

/7
/8

68
08

6809

6810

6820

6821

6821/2

6828

6829

6830

6830/1

6831

6832

6832/1

6833

6834
68

35

6835/1

6835/2

6835/3

6835/4

6835/5

6835/6

/7

68
35

/8

68
36

68
37

6838

6839

68
40

68
40

/1
68

40
/2

6840/3

68
40

/4

68
41

68
41

/1

6841/2

6841/3

68
42

6843

6844

6844/1

6845

6846

6847

6847/1

6848

6849

6850

6851

6852

6852/1

68
53

6854

6855

6855/1
6855/2

6856

6857

6858

6858/1

6859

6860

6861

6862

6863

6863/1

68
64

6865

6866

6866/1
6866/2

68
66

/3

6867

6867/16867/2

6868

6868/1

6868/26868/3

6868/4

6869/1

6870

68
71

6871/1 68
71

/2

6872

6873

6874

6874/1

6874/2

6875

6875/1

6876

6877
6877/1

68
78

6879

6880

6881

6882

6883

6884 6885

6885/1

6885/2 6885/3

68
85

/4

6886

68
88

6890

6890/1

6890/2

6890/4

6890/5

68
90

/6

6891

6892

6892/1

6892/2

6893

6894

6894/1

6894/2

6895

6895/1

6895/2

68
96

7267

7268 7278

7279

7280

79
98

8001

8002 8003

8004

8005

8006

8007

8008

80
09

80
09

/1

8009/2 8010

8011

8022

8023

8024

8025

8026

8027

8030

8031

8032

80
33

82
03

8205

8205/1

8205/2

8206

8207

8208

8209

8214

8215
8216

82178218

8221

8222 8223

8224 8225

8423

8424

84
25

8426
8427

8430

8431

8432

8433

8434

8435

8436

8437

8438

8439 8440

8441

8442

8443

8444

8445

8446

8447

8448

8449
8450

8451
8452

8453

8454

Bach

GFW

GFW

GFW

S

S

Weg

S

Weg

Weg

Weg

W
eg

Anl

WBF

GFLF

GFHW

GFW

GFW

GFW

Bpl

S

Anl

Weg

Weg

Weg

Anl

S

Anl

Anl

Pl
GFW

GFLF

Bpl

G

GFW

Bpl

GFW

G

S

GFW

S

GFW

W
eg

S

GFW

GFW

A

A

AGFW

G

GFW

GFW

A

GFW

G

GFLF

A

G
FL

F

GFW

G

G

GFW

GFW

A

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFWGFW

GFW

W
eg

W
eg

GFLF

Bgl

Bgl

Bgl

Bgl

GFW

S

GFÃ–

W
eg

Pl

GFÃ–

GFÃ–

S

Anl

Anl

Anl

Weg

GFW

GFW

GFW
GFW

GFW

GFW

S

GFW

GFW

GFW

G

GFW

GFW

GFW

Weg Weg

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFHW

Weg
Weg

GFHW

S

Pl

Bgl

Pl

Anl

S

Anl

Bgl

GFW
GFW

Weg

S

GFW

GFW

GFHW

GFHW

B
ach

GFW

GFW

S

Pl

GFW

GFW

GFHW

GFW

GFLF

GFW GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW
Bpl

GFW
GFW
GFW

W
eg

GFW

GFW

S

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

Bpl

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFHW

S
S

Bpl

S

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW
GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

Pl

Anl

G
FH

W

GFW

GFW

GFW

Bpl
GFW GFW GFW

S

GFW
Bpl

GFW

GFW

S

Weg

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

S

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

S

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

S

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

Bpl

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFÃ–

Anl

GFW

GFW

S

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW
GFW

GFW
Weg

W
eg

GFW

GFÃ–

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

Weg
GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW
GFW

S GFW

GFW

Anl

GFV

GFW
GFW

GFW

Weg

GFW

GFW

GFW

Weg

GFW

S

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFWGFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

S

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

S

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

W
eg

GFW

GFW
GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW
GFW

GFW

GFV

S

GFW

GFW

GFW

Weg

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

W
eg

GFW

GFW
GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW
GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

S

GFW

G

G

GFW

GFW

GFWG

GFW

GFW

S

GFW

Weg

GFW

S

Weg

Anl

Bpl
Pl

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFGI

Bpl

Anl

W
eg

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

Weg

GFW

GFW

A

GFW

Bpl
GFW

S

Bpl

GFW GFW

GFW

S

S

Weg
GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW
GFW

GFW
GFW

GFW

GFW

So
ns

t

So
ns

t

So
ns

t

Sonst

Sonst

So
ns

t

So
ns

tSonst

So
ns

t

So
ns

t
Sonst

So
ns

t
So

ns
t

Sonst

So
ns

t Sonst

Sonst

Sonst

Sonst

Sonst

Sonst

So
ns

t

So
ns

t

Sonst

Sonst

Sonst

Sonst

Sonst

Sonst

RathausRathaus

Rathaus

Schule

Schule

Museum

Museum

Ve
ra

ns
t

Bibl

Kirche

G
de

hs

Gdehs

Gdehs

Gdehs

Kiga

Empfg

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hsW

hs

W
hsW

hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

WhsWhs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

W
hs

Whs Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

WhsWhs

Whs

Whs

Whs Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Ghs

G
hs

BÃ¼ro

K
io

sk

Hotel

Hotel

Gast

Btrg

Btrg

B
trg

Btrg

Btrg

Btrg

B
tr

g

Btrg

W
ks

t

Wkst

Wkst

Wkst

Lagg

L
ag

g

Lagg

L
ag

g

Lagg

WGhs

WGhs

WGhs

W
G

hs

WGhs

WGhs

WGhs
WGhs

WGhs

WGhs

WGhs

WGhs

WGhs

WGhs

WGhs

WGhs
WGhs

W
Ghs

WGhs

W
G

hs

Tgar

Tgar

Tgar

Tgar

Tg
ar

Tgar

Tg
ar

Tgar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar G
ar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar Gar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
arG
ar

G
arG
ar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar
Gar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

Gar
Gar

Gar
Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar Gar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

GarGar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

GarGar

Gar

Gar

Gar

GarGar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

GarGar G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

G
arG
ar

Gar

GarGar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

GarGar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar
Gar

G
ar G

ar
G

ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar
Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar
Gar
Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Ust

Ust

Ust

U
st

Ust

Ust

Schr

Schr

Schr

Schr

Sc
hr

Schr

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

S
ch

u

Schu

Schu

Schu

Schu

Schu

Schu

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

SchuSchu

Schu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

Schu

Schu
Sc

hu

Sch
u

Schu

Schu

Sch
u

Schu

Schu

Schu

Schu

Schu

Schu
Schu

Schu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Schu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu
Schu

Schu

Schu

Schu

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

St
al

l

Stall

Stall

Stal
l

Stal
l

Stall

Stall

St
al

l

Stall

Stall

Schr-St

Sc
hr

-S
t

Whs

Sc
hr

-S
t

Schr-St

Schr-St

Schr-St

Schr-St

Sc
hr

-S
t

Schr-St

Sc
hr

-S
t

Schr-St

Schr-St

Schr-St

Schr-St

Sc
hr

-S
t

Schr-St

Sc
hr

-S
t

Sc
hr

-S
t

Wirtg

Sportg

Gths

Turm

ImUntergraben

Rosenstraße

Kaiserstuhlstraße

MarchstraÃŸe

Junkerfeldele

Marchstraße

B
ah

nh
of

st
ra

ße

T
he

od
or

-H
eu

ss
-P

la
tz

Er
ns

ts
tra

ße

Te
nn

en
ba

ch
er

-S
tr

aß
e

B
ah

nh
of

st
ra

ße Vogesenstraße

Kohlerhof

Schwarzwaldstraße

Storchenweg
K

ar
ls

tra
ße

AmHeimethues

Pf
is

te
rg

äß
le

B
ur

gv
og

te
is

tr
aß

e

Unter dem Berg

Ja
ko

bs
tra

ße

G
eo

rg
-F

ur
re

r-
W

eg

So
m

m
er

ho
fw

eg

B
er

th
ol

ds
tra

ße

Z
äh

ri
ng

er
-S

tr
aß

e

D
eu

ts
ch

he
rr

en
st

ra
ße

Landecker Straße

Ju
ng

na
ue

r-
St

ra
ße

Sp
ita

lw
eg

Sp
ita

lw
eg

118
110

Otto-Raupp-Schule

124

76

134

122

9 120

Inselhaus

132

11

1

41

3

1

2

6

8

144

5
722

20
18

16

2 4
8

6

67

69

53

57

59

51
49

47

45

61

5

3

12/1

11

5

4

72

66

93.1

99.1

95

8

4

117

135

102

100

100/1

145

149

22

143

137

141

139

8

6

4

2

26

28

27

29

31

30

6

5

29

2

10

13

22

4

8

3

23

21

24

4

6

1

35

8

5

3

2

2

12

7

18

16

12

15

9

2

19

17

15

11

7

13

11

8

5

5/1

32

8

5

11

103/1

14

30

4

8
8.1

12a
12

10

2

7

5

3

6

5

44

1
3

5

9

1
1a

2

26

48

6

3

4
2

30
28

24

22

20

14

6

175

8

13

15

11

26

94

1

2
4

6

73

71

5 8

4

66.1

4
7

53

43

51

40

91

49

9

38

8

47

40

68

45

6

93

91.1

43

8.
1

41

70

8

95.1

36

97

5

34

3

41
39

2

4.
1

37

6

35

39
37

33

3

1

32

5/
2

2

99

5/
1

32/3 32/2

1

101

3

5

103

32/1
32

105

31

30/3
30/2

111

80

25a

1

11

113

7

3

5

109

9

107

9

1

27

6/1

6

25

117.1

117.2

7

12

119

10

6

82.1

15

1

82

121

3

7
9

84

121.1

10

4

13

123

6

15

86

6

88

127

11

125

3

90

129

4

7

36
38

19

127.1

2

13

131

4
2

17.1
17.2

96

17

20

92

43

8
10

14

133

42

9

1

98

42.142.2

10

16

9

7

135.1

18

2.
1

135.2

7a

4

10
8

8

46

10

49.1

4

6

3

4

5

106

7

1.1

104

1

6

55

108

56

20
18

16
14

12
10

58

8
6

4

64

62

60

15

13

19 17

11
2/

1

59/1

59/2

59/3

4

2

6

8
10

4

12

14

175.1

165

1.1

1.2

8

130

5

4

173

169

171

10

12

14

1
3

140

187

16

3

68

9

5

11.1

16
.1

2

153

74

1

5

3

151

147

1

163

159.1

155/1
157

161

2

6

4

8

6

159

3

177

136
138

7

142

7

11

18

9

10

63

111/6

111/8

111/11

113/5

113/9

2162/3

21
65

2169/1

2169/4

21
75

/3

2176

2176/1
2183

2183/6

2184/1

2184/3

2186
2189

2191/1

2192

2193

2194/1

2195
2197 2200

2201/2

66726680

6690

6691

6692

6693

6694

6704

6705

6828
6830

6897

7269

7275

7276

7277

82
04

8209

8210

8211
8212

8213

8222 8223

8226

8226/1

8227

8228
8229

8230

8289

GFW

GFW

Bpl

GFÃ–
GFW

Bpl GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFHW

G
FW

GFW

G

GFW

A

GFLF

A

GFW

GFLF

A

A

A
A G

A

GFW

GFWGFWGFW

GFW

GFW

S

S

GFW

GFW

Weg

GFW

Weg

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW
GFW

GFW

GFW

Sonst

Sonst

So
ns

t

Sonst

Sonst

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs
Whs

Btrg

WGhs

G
arG
arGar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar
Gar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar
Gar

Gar G
ar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Gar

U
st

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Schu

S
ch

u

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu
Schu

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

Schu

S
ch

u

S
ta

ll

Sc
hr

-S
t

ImUntergraben

W
ei

ng
ar

te
ns

tr
aß

e

B
ah

nh
of

st
ra

ße

L
11

0
5

79

27

29
31 33

37

41

41/1

4
4/1

2

43/1

43/2

30

19

21
17

23

17

30
28

10

12

26

1/1

1

12

4.
1

4

2

5/
2

5/
1

1/2

23

25

28

35

33.1

39

49.1

15
13

8

28
.1

212/23

216/1

21
7/

2

218/12

219

253/1

254 255

255/1

255/2

261

262

263/1

264

265

265/1 266/3

4726/2

4729

4731

4731/2

4734 4735/6

4737

4739/5

4739/6

4741/1

4741/2

4742

4743

47
43

/1

4766

4767

4768/1
4768/2

4771

4772

4774

6799

6810

6810/1

68
11

68
11

/1

68
11

/2

68
12

68
12

/1
68

12
/2

68
12

/3

68
13

6814

68
14

/1

68
14

/468
14

/5

6820

6821

6821/1

6821/2

6822

6824

6825
6826 6827

68
27

/3
68

27
/4

S

W
eg

Pl

FhF

Weg

S

GFW

GFÃ– GFW

GFW

GFW

S

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFHW

GFLF

GFV

S

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFHW

GFW

A

WaG

A

A

A

A

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW
GFW

GFW
GFW

W
eg

GFW
GFWGFW

GFW GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW GFW

Sonst

Schule

Bibl

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

WhsWhsWhsWhs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

La
gg

WGhs

WGhs

Gar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar Gar

G
arG

ar
G

ar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

GarGar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Ust

Ust Schr

Sc
huSc

hu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Schu

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Schu

Sc
hu

St
al

l

Schr-St

Schr-St

Markgrafenstraße

E
is

en
ba

hn
st

ra
ße

Hinterhofstraße

5

144

2a

15

19
21

21a

23
25

27 22

12
14

2
7

5

25a

17.317.217.1 17

18

16

14

9

5a

3

5
6

4

1

4

5/
1

3

140

146.2

146.1

1

142

1

3

135/12

135/13

246/4

266

266/1

266/3

1185

1186/1

1186/2

1187/1

1188/1

1188/2

1192

64
49

64
59

6468 6469 6470

6472/1

6473/1

6474

64
74

/1

64
74

/3

6475

6476

6477

6478

6507

6572

6603

66
03

/1

6604

6672

6673

6681

6682

6683

6684

6685

6686

66
86

/3

6686/4
6686/5

6686/6
6686/7
6686/8

6686/9
6686/10

6686/11

6687

6688

6689

6690

6691

7999

8000

8007

8008

80
09

/1

8010

8011

8012

8013 8014
8014/1

8015

8016
8017

8018

8019

8020

8021

8022

8030

8031

8032

Anl

Weg

GFHW

GFHW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

Anl

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFV

GFHW

GFW
GFW

G

GFW

G
FW

GFHW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

S

GFHW

GFHW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

S

S

GFW
GFW

GFW
GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW

GFW
GFW

Bpl

GFW

GFW

Bpl

GFW Bpl

GFW

GFW GFW

Bpl

Bpl

Sonst

Sonst

Sonst

SonstSonst

Sonst

Sonst

So
ns

t

Sc
hu

le

Whs

Whs

Whs Whs Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Ghs

Ghs

Ghs

BÃ¼
ro

Btrg

Btrg

Wkst

Lagg

Lagg

WGhs

WGhs

WGhs

WGhs

W
G

hs
W

BÃ¼
ro

Tgar

Gar Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Gar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

G
ar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

U
st

Ust

Schu

Schu

S
ch

u

Schu

Sc
hu

Schu

Schu

Schu

Schu

Schu

St
al

l

Sc
hr

-S
t

Schr-St

Wirtg

B
re

st
en

be
rg

st
ra

ße

Raiffeisenplatz

Fr
öb

el
st

ra
ße

Hauptstraße

Rosenstraße

4

70

72.1

72
74

76

9

3

7

13

11

6

4

17

2

189

24

191

1
3

5
9

7

11

75

75/1

73

71

68

5

11.1

75/2

19

7/1

11

148

15

11.1

8

6

10

13
5

14

4

14

78/1

150

77

146

12.1

12

20
22

7

15

17

3

E
is

en
ba

hn
st

ra
ße

Hauptstraße

Hauptstraße

Hauptstraße

H
au

pt
st

ra
ße

Hauptstraße

Hauptstraße

Hauptstraße

135/10

Glotter

Glotter

Glotter

Glotter

Glotter

113/6

Gemeinde Denzlingen
Sanierung “Ortsmitte II”

Grenze des
Sanierungsgebietes

Lageplan vom 18.11.2014

KommunalKonzept

Gemeinde- und

Stadtentwicklung

Sanierungsgesellschaft mbH

N

Förmliche Festlegung
nach § 142 BauGB


